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Meeting du Lac 2024
Vevey, 29. - 30.6.2024

Epreuve 2 Dames, 800m Libre Cat. générale
29.06.2024 - 9:25 Liste résultats
Points: FINA 2024 Liste résultats provisoire

Rang AN Temps Pts

ROBERT, Chloé 12 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 11:14.72 370
100m: 1:18.04 1:18.04 300m: 4:10.59 1:26.72 500m: 7:05.53 1:26.92 700m: 9:57.81 1:25.92
200m: 2:43.87 1:25.83 400m: 5:38.61 1:28.02 600m: 8:31.89 1:26.36 800m: 11:14.72 1:16.91

MARTINEZ, Estela 08 Sporting Bulle Natation 11:22.76 357
100m: 1:16.70 1:16.70 300m: 4:07.55 1:26.56 500m: 7:02.46 1:27.65 700m: 9:57.96 1:27.68
200m: 2:40.99 1:24.29 400m: 5:34.81 1:27.26 600m: 8:30.28 1:27.82 800m: 11:22.76 1:24.80

PARPEIX, Moya 11 CN Yverdon 11:34.30 340
100m: 1:21.24 1:21.24 300m: 4:17.96 1:29.67 500m: 7:18.00 1:30.09 700m: 10:13.66 1:26.12
200m: 2:48.29 1:27.05 400m: 5:47.91 1:29.95 600m: 8:47.54 1:29.54 800m: 11:34.30 1:20.64

BOULAY, Maelys 09 CN Nyon 11:39.94 332
100m: 1:19.70 1:19.70 300m: 4:15.64 1:29.03 500m: 7:16.89 1:30.69 700m: 10:16.45 1:29.77
200m: 2:46.61 1:26.91 400m: 5:46.20 1:30.56 600m: 8:46.68 1:29.79 800m: 11:39.94 1:23.49

BADAN, Aude 03 CN Marsouins Aigle 11:42.63 328
100m: 1:20.18 1:20.18 300m: 4:18.18 1:29.69 500m: 7:17.01 1:29.25 700m: 10:17.19 1:29.42
200m: 2:48.49 1:28.31 400m: 5:47.76 1:29.58 600m: 8:47.77 1:30.76 800m: 11:42.63 1:25.44

GENTILE, Maëlie 12 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 11:57.06 309
100m: 1:24.61 1:24.61 300m: 4:30.21 1:33.56 500m: 7:36.76 1:33.85 700m: 10:37.52 1:29.05
200m: 2:56.65 1:32.04 400m: 6:02.91 1:32.70 600m: 9:08.47 1:31.71 800m: 11:57.06 1:19.54

COURCOUX, Maxence 11 Lausanne Aquatique 11:57.54 308
100m: 1:24.55 1:24.55 300m: 4:29.05 1:32.79 500m: 7:33.96 1:32.79 700m: 10:35.83 1:30.21
200m: 2:56.26 1:31.71 400m: 6:01.17 1:32.12 600m: 9:05.62 1:31.66 800m: 11:57.54 1:21.71

LARDI, Viktorya-Eva 12 Rolle Natation 11:58.77 306
100m: 1:21.41 1:21.41 300m: 4:24.43 1:32.29 500m: 7:29.63 1:33.36 700m: 10:34.26 1:32.11
200m: 2:52.14 1:30.73 400m: 5:56.27 1:31.84 600m: 9:02.15 1:32.52 800m: 11:58.77 1:24.51

BERNOLD, Méline 12 Sporting Bulle Natation 12:10.16 292
100m: 1:23.24 1:23.24 300m: 4:29.98 1:33.33 500m: 7:39.48 1:34.84 700m: 10:46.47 1:34.02
200m: 2:56.65 1:33.41 400m: 6:04.64 1:34.66 600m: 9:12.45 1:32.97 800m: 12:10.16 1:23.69

GLÄSER, Nele Sophie 14 Rolle Natation 12:11.15 291
100m: 1:24.36 1:24.36 300m: 4:29.10 1:33.00 500m: 7:35.37 1:32.86 700m: 10:42.27 1:33.49
200m: 2:56.10 1:31.74 400m: 6:02.51 1:33.41 600m: 9:08.78 1:33.41 800m: 12:11.15 1:28.88

SLAMA, Alexandra 11 Lausanne Aquatique 12:18.01 283
100m: 1:27.11 1:27.11 300m: 4:33.68 1:33.58 500m: 7:42.87 1:33.66 700m: 10:51.39 1:34.10
200m: 3:00.10 1:32.99 400m: 6:09.21 1:35.53 600m: 9:17.29 1:34.42 800m: 12:18.01 1:26.62

HAMDI, Miriam 10 Fribourg Natation 1925 12:44.16 255
100m: 1:25.32 1:25.32 300m: 4:37.09 1:37.18 500m: 7:52.38 1:38.07 700m: 11:09.06 1:38.21
200m: 2:59.91 1:34.59 400m: 6:14.31 1:37.22 600m: 9:30.85 1:38.47 800m: 12:44.16 1:35.10

PROGIN, Charlotte 08 Sporting Bulle Natation 12:49.30 250
100m: 1:32.99 1:32.99 300m: 4:51.15 1:38.58 500m: 8:05.77 1:36.84 700m: 11:17.37 1:35.84
200m: 3:12.57 1:39.58 400m: 6:28.93 1:37.78 600m: 9:41.53 1:35.76 800m: 12:49.30 1:31.93

SURDEZ, Yaëlle 12 CN La Chaux-de-Fonds 12:49.92 249
100m: 1:29.57 1:29.57 300m: 4:46.82 1:39.49 500m: 8:05.50 1:40.74 700m: 11:20.81 1:37.36
200m: 3:07.33 1:37.76 400m: 6:24.76 1:37.94 600m: 9:43.45 1:37.95 800m: 12:49.92 1:29.11

GINESTET, Auriane 10 Sporting Bulle Natation 13:33.52 211
100m: 1:32.73 1:32.73 300m: 5:03.43 1:46.71 500m: 8:33.06 1:44.29 700m: 12:00.61 1:43.24
200m: 3:16.72 1:43.99 400m: 6:48.77 1:45.34 600m: 10:17.37 1:44.31 800m: 13:33.52 1:32.91

BUCHS, Chloé 10 Sporting Bulle Natation 13:33.81 211
100m: 1:32.70 1:32.70 300m: 5:02.30 1:45.58 500m: 8:30.62 1:43.59 700m: 11:56.91 1:43.52
200m: 3:16.72 1:44.02 400m: 6:47.03 1:44.73 600m: 10:13.39 1:42.77 800m: 13:33.81 1:36.90

CORTI, Justine 12 Lausanne Aquatique 14:51.34 160
100m: 1:46.93 1:46.93 300m: 5:37.79 1:56.61 500m: 9:28.76 1:55.31 700m: 13:13.89 1:50.72
200m: 3:41.18 1:54.25 400m: 7:33.45 1:55.66 600m: 11:23.17 1:54.41 800m: 14:51.34 1:37.45


